上海矽朋微电子有限公司 V1.3 第 1 页 共 10 页
 SSP61C
Low Power Voltage Detector
SSP61C series
General Description
The SSP61C series devices are a set of three terminal low
power voltage detectors implemented in CMOS technology.
Each voltage detector in the series detects a particular fixed

上海矽朋微电子有限公司 V1.3 第 2 页 共 10 页
 SSP61C
Order Information
Part No Output
Detectable
Voltage
Tolerance Package
Devices
per reel
SSP61CC0901MR CMOS 0.9V ±1%
SOT23-3
SOT23
3000PCS
SSP61CN0901MR NMOS 0.9V ±1%
SSP61CC0902MR CMOS 0.9V ±2%
SSP61CN0902MR NMOS 0.9V ±2%
… … … …
SSP61CC2501MR CMOS 2.5V ±1%
SSP61CN2501MR NMOS 2.5V ±1%
SSP61CC2502MR CMOS 2.5V ±2%
SSP61CN2502MR NMOS 2.5V ±2%
… … … …
SSP61CC2801MR CMOS 2.8V ±1%
SSP61CN2801MR NMOS 2.8V ±1%
SSP61CC2802MR CMOS 2.8V ±2%
SSP61CN2802MR NMOS 2.8V ±2%
… … … …
SSP61CC3001MR CMOS 3.0V ±1%
SSP61CN3001MR NMOS 3.0V ±1%
SSP61CC3002MR CMOS 3.0V ±2%
SSP61CN3002MR NMOS 3.0V ±2%
… … … …
SSP61CC5001MR CMOS 5.0V ±1%
SSP61CN5001MR NMOS 5.0V ±1%
SSP61CC5002MR CMOS 5.0V ±2%
SSP61CN5002MR NMOS 5.0V ±2%
Note:SSP61C①②③④⑤⑥⑦
Designator Symbol Description
①
C CMOS output